CGA Coaches Spectacular
Jan. 18-20, 2013 - Cincinnati, Ohio

Results - Nastia Liukin Cup Qualifications

CompNum FullName

3509
3512
3521
3545
3506
3507
3500
3508
3519
3520
2546
3540
3511
3533

Gaskins, Emily
Standley, Gracen
Kearns, Nacaida
Fochler, Alexandra
Brock, Pixie
Brusch, Aria

Zehr, Shelsea
Thomson, Abby
Royer, Elisa
Chapman, Sydney
Ludwig, Carissa
Mankins, Sally
Matthews, Abigail
Brothers, Keylea

Level Team
10  Cincinnati Gymnstics Academy
10 Cincinnati Gymnstics Academy
10  Gymniks Gymnastics
10  X-Cel Gymnastics
10  Cincinnati Gymnstics Academy
10 Cincinnati Gymnstics Academy
10  Anderson Gymnastics
10 Cincinnati Gymnstics Academy
10 Dance Moves and Gymnastics
10  Gymniks Gymnastics
10  Stars and Strips Gymnastics Ac
10  Southern Ohio Gymnastics Acade
10  Cincinnati Gymnstics Academy
10 Legacy Gymnastics

Vault Place1
9.425 1
9.300 2
9.175 8
9.100 10
9.200 6
9.300 3
9.200 7
9.300 4
0.000 1
9.125 9
9.275 5
0.000 12
0.000 13
0.000 14

Bars Place2 Beam Place3 Floor
9.275 1 9.125 4 8.650
8.950 3 8.050 10 9.225
8.250 7 8.750 7 9.250
8.800 4 9.125 5 8.200
8.550 5 8.600 9 8.550
8.550 6 8.625 8 7.400
7.500 11 8.000 12 8.050
0.000 13 8.950 6 9.200
8.200 8 9.225 3 8.425
7.950 9 0.000 13  8.650
0.000 14 8.050 11 8.375
7.650 10 9.300 2 7.700
9.000 2 9.425 1 0.000
6.700 12 0.000 14  0.000
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AA
36.475
35.525
35.425
35.225
34.900
33.875
32.750
27.450
25.850
25.725
25.700
24.650
18.425

6.700

Place7
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